
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

65 

0 

89 

119 

10 

57 

43 

88 

1 

61 

14 

21 

38 

4 

227 

2 

859 

15 

9 

3 

16 

59 

Name 

Ray Buchmann 

Jürgen Müller 

Albert Nievergelt 

Michael Schmedding

Martino 

Achim Brugger 

Klaus Merz 

Helmut Hollmichel 

Simon Gliese 

Olaf Brüggemann 

Georg Thöne 

Mahir Kuzu 

Manfred Bruder 

Randolf Dreier 

Erwin Moro 

Christoph Woitacha 

Ewald Stemmer 

Markus Drull 

Reiner Hagendorn 

Hans Cöllen 

Markus Brütsch 

Miran Kovac 

Team 

HMC-Hannover 

Niefi 

Team Merz 

Stracke Racing 

DREIER-RACING-Team 

Sebi Racing Team 

Stracke Racing 

Miko Racing 

Motocycle 

CBR1000RR 

DUC Pani 

R1 

GSXR1000 

CBR1000 

GSXR1000 

GSXR1000 

R6 

GSXR 750 

KTM990 

BMW S 1000 RR 

GSXR 750 

ZX10R 

RSV Mille 

GSXR1000 

CBR1000RR 

ZX6 

CBR1000RR 

ZX6R 

GSXR 600 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Total Tm 

9:42.889 

9:53.652 

9:57.788 

10:04.601 

10:06.123 

10:08.381 

10:14.386 

10:19.612 

10:19.640 

10:29.248 

10:29.266 

10:33.494 

10:48.632 

10:48.669 

10:59.909 

11:06.843 

11:07.009 

11:13.552 

11:14.242 

11:18.637 

11:21.169 

5:22.851 

Diff 

10.763 

14.899 

21.712 

23.234 

25.492 

31.497 

36.723 

36.751 

46.359 

46.377 

50.605 

05.743 

05.780 

:17.020 

23.954 

24.120 

30.663 

31.353 

35.748 

38.280 

DNF 

Gap 

10.763 

4.136 

6.813 

1.522 

2.258 

6.005 

5.226 

0.028 

9.608 

0.018 

4.228 

15.138 

0.037 

11.240 

6.934 

0.166 

6.543 

0.690 

4.395 

2.532 

Best Tm 

1:35.479 

1:37.782 

1:38.750 

1:39.067 

1:39.362 

1:40.145 

1:40.635 

1:41.109 

1:41.586 

1:43.184 

1:42.119 

1:41.356 

1:45.090 

1:46.209 

1:47.823 

1:49.616 

1:47.465 

1:49.999 

1:47.886 

1:51.274 

1:51.478 

1:40.802 

Poin

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.763 

Avg. Speed 

154,453 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.479 

Best Speed 

157,153 

Best Lap by 

65 - Ray Buchmann 

Printed: 1.4.2015. 17:25:05 
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DREIER RACING 
01.04.2015. 

Rennen - Old Man 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:13:21 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

1.4.2015. 17:05 


